B
L
PROJECT
FIXTURE TYPE
CATALOG#
2930 South Fairview Street
Santa Ana, CA 92704
Phone: 714 668 3660

Ballast
Finish
Product Order Guide
 Max Lamp
Series Watts Type Voltage1 Lens  Finish1 Options
BL-36 (2) 18 CFQ CFQ2 120 OP Opal Polycarbonate BK Black EMG3 Emergency Battery Backup
BL-37 (2) 26 CFQ3 CFQ2 208 OG Opal Glass BZ Bronze
BL-38 42 CFT3 CFT2 240   WH White
BL-39 21 Watt 2-D F212D 277   GR Green
 38 Watt 2-D3 F382D    NA Natural Aluminum
 100 MH3 E-17    GY Gray
 100 HPS3 E-17    CC Custom Color
1 Consult factory for other colors and voltages
2 CF = single biax, CFQ = double biax, CFT = triple biax
3 These options apply to BL-38 and BL-39 only.  Also note Bl-36 and Bl-37 up to 70W MH or HPS
Luminaire Dimensions
Luminaire A B
BL-36 10-1/2” 7”
BL-37 10-1/2” 6-1/2”
BL-38 14” 7-1/2”
BL-39 14” 7”
B
A
BL-36 BL-37
BL-38 BL-39
Specifications